
Cindy Luckman

Managing Director & Family Office
360-601-3385  |  cindy.luckman@usbank.com
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Wealth Banking Services

Angela Silva Chris Tilden Jared Gilsenan

Relationship Manger, Northwest
505-569-9462  |  angela.silva@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, North Central
513-632-4177  |  christopher.tilden@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, Northeast 
315-316-5383  |  jared.gilsenan@usbank.com

Stephen Holt Lydia Robinson Eric Wygant

Relationship Manager, Southern California
626-673-9584  |  stephen.holt@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, East Central
513-632-4151  |  lydia.robinson@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, Mid-Atlantic
609-314-9416  |  eric.wygant@usbank.com

Chad Soptick Bill Johansen Kevin O’Shea

Relationship Manager, South Central 
713-907-8403  |  chad.soptick@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, Southeast
513-493-6026 | william.johansenjr@usbank.com

Relationship Manager, Strategic Accounts 
617-699-9759  |  kevin.oshea@usbank.com

Reach out to our Relationship Managers for 

•	 Flexible capital platform onboarding & inquiries

•	 Firm & advisor introductions

•	 New deal discussions

•	 Product & offering inquiries

•	 Escalations

Speak to our Wealth Banking Team directly to 
inquire about

•	 Applications in process

•	 Existing loans

•	 Funding & servicing
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